
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com] 

12/30/2019 3:21:21 PM 
'Addie Farrell' [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Royce Jones [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/en=Recipients/en=RoyceJones]; 
'Tiffany Wright' [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 'Whit Manley' [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Cynthia Robinson 

[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =e41ffdde22854399b88fa794 7a3f9c50-Cynth i a Robins]; 'Christina Erwin' 
[CErwin@esassoc.com]; 'IBECproject' [IBECproject@esassoc.com]; 'Brian Boxer' [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Lisa Trifiletti 

[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/en=Recipients/en=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Christopher E. 
Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =d28bfd2b0f2 7 4cd8af3119a3b 715d010-Ch ri stopher E .]; 
GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; loren@mcadvise.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com 

Subject: IBEC: DEIR Document Set Ups in Inglewood Main Library and Crenshaw Branch Library 
Attachments: imagejpeg_O.jpg; image.jpg 

Attached are the photos taken of the placement of DEIR documents taken by staff available for public access in the 
Inglewood libraries: 

lmagejpeg_O.jpg is the Main Library set up taken on 12/26 in the afternoon and available for public on 
12/27 /2019, and 

lmage.jpg is the Crenshaw Library set up taken on 12/26 in the afternoon. 

Please let me know if there are any questions. 

Gordon. 
City Consultant 


